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Shake and Bake Conference

Death By Spider Monkey Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G.O.A.T. Getters 9 4 0 0.692 5-2 9-4 2145.80 1796.55 2718.30

Dude, where's my coffee 8 4 1 0.654 5-3 8-4-1 2088.50 1884.30 2634.70

Show Stoppers 8 5 0 0.615 3-4 8-5 1886.10 1779.30 2290.45

U-11 Pee Wee's 5 8 0 0.385 2-5 5-8 1892.45 1961.95 2426.10

Fantasy Girl 5 8 0 0.385 3-4 5-8 1833.10 1952.40 2428.45

Magic Man Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Off to Grandmas 8 5 0 0.615 5-2 8-5 1818.40 1746.70 2394.30

Taco Terriers 7 6 0 0.538 4-3 7-6 1864.25 1748.75 2423.90

Let's go T-Bags! Da Bears 6 6 1 0.500 3-4 6-6-1 2111.55 2127.80 2800.90

Hillside Stranglers 4 9 0 0.308 3-4 4-9 1689.45 1891.50 2085.80

In & Out Player's 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1557.35 1997.70 2079.95

Total Points
Let's go T-Bags! Da Bears 2800.90

G.O.A.T. Getters 2718.30

Dude, where's my coffee 2634.70

Fantasy Girl 2428.45

U-11 Pee Wee's 2426.10

Taco Terriers 2423.90

Off to Grandmas 2394.30

Show Stoppers 2290.45

Hillside Stranglers 2085.80

In & Out Player's 2079.95
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Ricky Bobby Conference

8 Pound Six Ounce Baby Jesus Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Soul Finger 13 0 0 1.000 7-0 13-0 2124.40 1626.00 2674.70

New Purpose 2023 9 4 0 0.692 4-4 9-4 2180.90 1921.40 2814.15

3rd Best Member Of Jodeci 8 5 0 0.615 5-2 8-5 2015.25 1920.50 2621.35

Wildcats 4 9 0 0.308 1-6 4-9 1805.50 1916.90 2344.50

Fantastic Spastics 3 10 0 0.231 1-6 3-10 1759.05 2017.85 2333.20

All Jacked Up On Mountain Dew Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Noob Master 10 3 0 0.769 8-0 10-3 2050.15 1893.60 2584.30

What's Football? 6 7 0 0.462 3-4 6-7 1800.35 1880.45 2429.15

LOX 6 7 0 0.462 3-4 6-7 1903.95 1947.90 2351.10

Bridge Four 3 10 0 0.231 2-5 3-10 1744.05 1993.10 2254.25

4th And O'Shit! 3 10 0 0.231 2-5 3-10 1737.50 2003.40 2348.05

Total Points
New Purpose 2023 2814.15

Soul Finger 2674.70

3rd Best Member Of Jodeci 2621.35

Noob Master 2584.30

What's Football? 2429.15

LOX 2351.10

4th And O'Shit! 2348.05

Wildcats 2344.50

Fantastic Spastics 2333.20

Bridge Four 2254.25
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I Piss Excellence Conference

You Cant Have Two No.1s' Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Legend and Dr. Harwood Strikes Again! 8 5 0 0.615 5-2 8-5 2179.00 2001.40 2742.25

Born4Greatness 8 5 0 0.615 4-3 8-5 1978.65 1802.70 2563.90

Fox's SuperFlex Swole Beefcakes 7 6 0 0.538 3-4 7-6 1964.75 1872.85 2605.90

Grandpa Stingers 5 8 0 0.385 3-4 5-8 1762.10 2005.00 2261.95

High Flyers 3 10 0 0.231 3-5 3-10 1651.75 1959.70 2249.25

Yeah Cause That Would Be Eleven Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Deebo's Dominators 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1988.90 1822.15 2436.85

Zoomies 7 6 0 0.538 3-4 7-6 1940.30 1767.30 2565.75

HoldMuhD 7 6 0 0.538 4-3 7-6 1894.90 1827.15 2467.50

La Flama Blanca 6 7 0 0.462 4-3 6-7 1863.60 1855.85 2370.80

The Return Of Lil Enos 5 8 0 0.385 1-6 5-8 1630.55 1940.40 2092.60

Total Points
Legend and Dr. Harwood Strikes Again! 2742.25

Fox's SuperFlex Swole Beefcakes 2605.90

Zoomies 2565.75

Born4Greatness 2563.90

HoldMuhD 2467.50

Deebo's Dominators 2436.85

La Flama Blanca 2370.80

Grandpa Stingers 2261.95

High Flyers 2249.25

The Return Of Lil Enos 2092.60
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